
 

       

 

    馬來西亞航空台灣自由行 

洛杉磯直飛台北機票+3 晚酒店+飯店早餐 

$658up+tax 

Air + 3 Nights Hotel Package     1 人成行—天天出發 
Class Hotel Twin Single Extra Night Extra Bed

2* Empress 帝后 $658 $748 $70 NIL 

2* City 北城 $668 $768 $73 $21 

3* First 第一 $678 $768 $80 $26 

3* Leofoo 六福 $688 $808 $92 $27 

3* Golden China 康華 $708 $838 $100 $27 

3* Cosmos 天城 $718 $888 $111 NIL 

3* Gala 慶泰 $718 $858 $109 $27 

4* Sunworld Dynasy 王朝 $758 $918 $111 $34 

4* Brother 兄弟  $778 $928 $128 $29 

5* Howard Plaza 福華 $748 $928 $132 $53 

5* The Westin 六福皇宮 $778 $958 $132 $68 

5* Ambassador 國賓 $768 $998 $155 $55 

5* Grand 圓山(Budget Room) $748 $888 $93 $43 

 

1. 代理台灣各大城市各等級酒店,溫泉飯店,民宿(桃園,基隆,台中,日月潭,台南,高雄,

墾丁,台東,花蓮). 

2. 大中小型巴士出租,機場接送,半天-4 天觀光巴士團,天天出發. 

3. 以上售價以馬來西亞航空(V class)經濟艙來回淡季(3/1-5/31,8/21-11/30)為準 

效期 30 天,小孩(12 歲以下)不佔床,與 2 大人同房,減$100. 



4. 延伸到吉隆坡+$120 

5. 參加吳哥窟五星級全包團$899 起(包機票,稅金,五星酒店,交通,餐) 

Fare bass on MH low season departure, other season, airline, gateways departure please 
call for the detail. All prices are subject to change without prior notice. 

 

 
 



 

       

 

    中華航空台灣自由行 

洛杉磯直飛台北機票+3 晚酒店+飯店早餐 

$748up+tax 

Air + 3 Nights Hotel Package     1 人成行—天天出發 
Class Hotel Twin Single Extra Night Extra Bed

2* Empress 帝后 $748 $838 $70 NIL 

2* City 北城 $758 $858 $73 $21 

3* First 第一 $768 $858 $80 $26 

3* Leofoo 六福 $778 $898 $92 $27 

3* Golden China 康華 $798 $928 $100 $27 

3* Cosmos 天城 $808 $978 $111 NIL 

3* Gala 慶泰 $808 $948 $109 $27 

4* Sunworld Dynasy 王朝 $848 $1008 $111 $34 

4* Brother 兄弟  $868 $1018 $128 $29 

5* Howard Plaza 福華 $838 $1018 $132 $53 

5* The Westin 六福皇宮 $868 $1048 $132 $68 

5* Ambassador 國賓 $858 $1088 $155 $55 

5* Grand 圓山(Budget Room) $838 $978 $93 $43 

 

1. 代理台灣各大城市各等級酒店,溫泉飯店,民宿(桃園,基隆,台中,日月潭,台南,高雄,

墾丁,台東,花蓮). 

2. 大中小型巴士出租,機場接送,半天-4 天觀光巴士團$28 起,天天出發. 

3. 以上售價以中華航空(G class)經濟艙來回淡季(2/12-5/29,8/24-11/30)為準 

效期 30 天,小孩(12 歲以下)不佔床,與 2 大人同房,減$100. 



4. 延伸參加吳哥窟五星級全包團$899 起(包機票,稅金,五星酒店,交通,餐(comm.$50) 

Fare bass on CI low season departure, other season, airline, gateways departure please call 
for the detail. All prices are subject to change without prior notice. 

 

 
 



 

 

       

    韓亞航空台灣自由行   

洛杉磯直飛台北機票+3 晚酒店+飯店早餐 

$678up+tax 

Air + 3 Nights Hotel Package     1 人成行—天天出發 
Class Hotel Twin Single Extra Night Extra Bed

2* Empress 帝后 $678 $768 $70 NIL 

2* City 北城 $688 $788 $73 $21 

3* First 第一 $698 $788 $80 $26 

3* Leofoo 六福 $708 $828 $92 $27 

3* Golden China 康華 $728 $858 $100 $27 

3* Cosmos 天城 $738 $908 $111 NIL 

3* Gala 慶泰 $738 $878 $109 $27 

4* Sunworld Dynasy 王朝 $778 $938 $111 $34 

4* Brother 兄弟  $798 $948 $128 $29 

5* Howard Plaza 福華 $768 $948 $132 $53 

5* The Westin 六福皇宮 $798 $978 $132 $68 

5* Ambassador 國賓 $788 $1018 $155 $55 

5* Grand 圓山(Budget Room) $768 $908 $93 $43 
 

1. 代理台灣各大城市各等級酒店,溫泉飯店,民宿(桃園,基隆,台中,日月潭,台南,高雄,

墾丁,台東,花蓮). 

2. 大中小型巴士出租,機場接送,半天-4 天觀光巴士團$28 起,天天出發. 

3. 以上售價以韓亞航空(V class)經濟艙來回淡季(2/21-3/31,4/13-5/19, 9/1-11/26)為

準 



效期 60 天,小孩(12 歲以下)不佔床,與 2 大人同房,減$100. 

4. 延伸參加吳哥窟五星級全包團$899 起(包機票,稅金,五星酒店,交通,餐) 

Fare bass on OZ low season departure, other season, airline, gateways departure please call 
for the detail. All prices are subject to change without prior notice. 
 

 

 


